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SPECIAITIES

Date Sales Order No.

4105 Browns Bridge Road 22486

5/3/2022

Gainesville, Georgia 30504

Bill To

4.
| ﬁﬁb

. Pedro Perichi
Holiday Marina
Dock 7 Slip 47

Mr. Pedro Perichi
1830 Primrose Park Road
Sugar Hill Georgia 30518

Zone

Rep

Permit No.

Terms

Date Scheduled

Phone Number

Lake

MFP

Upon Receipt

5/13/2022

678-895-8004

Lanier

Qty

Item

Description

Site

Class

Price Each

Amount

0.5

TASLX5LB

300046

LHHWA SLXS5LB

SUBTOTAL

SUBTOTAL

SUBTOTAL
GA Sales Tax

SLX / EVO Port - Port Connector

SLX5 Wave Armor Jet Ski Port Assy - Red Wheels - Long Bracket

Labor: Wave Armor SLXS5 Long Bracket Installation

GA...

GA...

gaHHNew

gaHHNew

gaHHNew

gaHHNew

2,285.00

265.34

405.05

7.00%

4,570.00T
4,570.00

132.67T
132.67

810.10
810.10
329.19

Date:

TOTAL

$5,841.96

Customer Signature:

IF YOU ARE IN AGREEMENT WITH THE ABOVE MENTIONED WORK, PLEASE SIGN AND DATE ABOVE. PLEASE RETURN THE SIGNED CONTRACT TO US ALONG WITH YOUR DEPOSIT TO
SECURE YOUR JOB.

Upon signing this contract and returning it with the required deposit, this forms an agreement with Marine Specialties I, LLC. (MSI) as per the above
product, pricing, terms, and conditions shown herein. I hereby authorize MSI to work on my boat dock. All materials remain the property of MSI until
receipt of payment as per the agreed upon Payment Schedule and in accordance with the respective waiver of liens and claims schedules, attached. The
balance is due upon completion.

All dock repair work has a 30-day guarantee. 1.5% Finance charge per month will be added to all invoices over 30 days. If the purchaser is to cancel the job
without suitable cause, the purchaser will be responsible for all costs incurred by MSI in relation to said project. MSI is not responsible for any damage to
any boats, PWCs, boat lifts, docks, PWC ports or property. MSI is not responsible for delays due to acts of God (rain, flood, snow, tornado, etc.). During
construction, the premises on and around the dock will be inaccessible for use by the HOA members and general public for safety.

In the event of any specific requirements (including without limitation any design, specification, material, ordered quantity, or shipment changes, sub
contracted trade work) representing a price increase, buyer will be notified prior to commencement of work.

IT IS THE CUSTOMER'S RESPONSIBILITY TO ENSURE THE BOAT PLUG IS SECURELY IN PLACE PRIOR TO ANY WORK BEING PREFORMED BY MSI.

770.531.7735 (P) 770.531.0711 (F) Email: info@marinespecialties.net Website: www.marinespecialties.net



